
Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 65-W50221
Description: Existing Structure Replacement

Location:
Genesee County Grand Blanc Rd

Projects(s):
65-W50221

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $354,970.00 33.56% 0.00%

1 (07526) Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. $265,759.50 0.00% -25.13%

2 (08797) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. $271,864.03 2.29% -23.41%

3 (_201) Diamond Excavating $312,026.79 17.40% -12.09%

4 (02985) Zito Construction $335,317.00 26.17% -5.53%

5 (08594) J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. $348,931.50 31.29% -1.70%

6 (01415) Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. $351,184.00 32.14% -1.06%

7 (06472) Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. $354,477.00 33.38% -0.13%

8 (09515) Waldorf & Sons, Inc. $368,266.45 38.57% 3.74%

9 (_71) Stante Excavating Co., Inc. $461,307.60 73.58% 29.95%
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C. (2) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00
Mobilization, Max

0002 2040035 682 Ft $5.00 $3,410.00 $7.00 $4,774.00 $2.50 $1,705.00
Guardrail, Rem

0003 2047011 165 Syd $10.00 $1,650.00 $9.50 $1,567.50 $7.00 $1,155.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0004 2047051 1 LSUM $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
_ Structures, Rem, Grand Blanc

0005 2050016 1,250 Cyd $12.00 $15,000.00 $9.50 $11,875.00 $7.00 $8,750.00
Excavation, Earth

0006 2060002 276 Cyd $25.00 $6,900.00 $20.00 $5,520.00 $25.00 $6,900.00
Backfill, Structure, CIP

0007 2060010 309 Cyd $20.00 $6,180.00 $15.00 $4,635.00 $12.00 $3,708.00
Excavation, Fdn

0008 2080036 120 Ft $3.00 $360.00 $3.00 $360.00 $3.00 $360.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence

0009 2080042 30 Ft $20.00 $600.00 $22.00 $660.00 $50.00 $1,500.00
Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep

0010 3027031 80 Ton $35.00 $2,800.00 $29.00 $2,320.00 $40.00 $3,200.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0011 3077031 20 Ton $40.00 $800.00 $29.00 $580.00 $50.00 $1,000.00
_ Approach, Class II, Modified

0012 3077031 19 Ton $40.00 $760.00 $35.00 $665.00 $50.00 $950.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0013 4017001 40 Ft $4,200.00 $168,000.00 $2,825.00 $113,000.00 $3,300.00 $132,000.00
_ Culv, Aluminum Box, 24 foot 1 inch by 6 foot 6 inch

0014 4060005 52 Cyd $75.00 $3,900.00 $36.00 $1,872.00 $90.00 $4,680.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv

0015 5010002 59 Syd $5.00 $295.00 $6.00 $354.00 $60.00 $3,540.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0016 5010031 40 Ton $120.00 $4,800.00 $350.00 $14,000.00 $326.86 $13,074.40
HMA, 3C

Contract # 65-W50221 (Genesee County Grand Blanc Rd)
MERL: 2017.9.0

03/23/2020 10:49:29 AM

Page 2 of 13



(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C. (2) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 5010032 27 Ton $120.00 $3,240.00 $420.00 $11,340.00 $399.44 $10,784.88
HMA, 4C

0018 8070000 513 Ft $20.00 $10,260.00 $23.00 $11,799.00 $20.75 $10,644.75
Guardrail, Type B

0019 8070010 38 Ft $20.00 $760.00 $35.00 $1,330.00 $21.75 $826.50
Guardrail, Curved, Type B

0020 8070016 2 Ea $1,750.00 $3,500.00 $2,300.00 $4,600.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00
Guardrail, Backed, Det G2

0021 8070044 1 Ea $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,064.00 $3,064.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M

0022 8070050 3 Ea $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $800.00 $2,400.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B

0023 8070080 17 Ea $10.00 $170.00 $6.00 $102.00 $5.00 $85.00
Guardrail Reflector

0024 8070095 4 Ea $100.00 $400.00 $120.00 $480.00 $200.00 $800.00
Post, Mailbox

0025 8100403 6 Ea $4.00 $24.00 $15.00 $90.00 $80.00 $480.00
Sign, Type III, Rem

0026 8110231 156 Ft $1.50 $234.00 $2.00 $312.00 $4.00 $624.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0027 8110232 98 Ft $1.50 $147.00 $2.00 $196.00 $4.00 $392.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0028 8110251 156 Ft $1.50 $234.00 $2.00 $312.00 $2.00 $312.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White

0029 8110252 98 Ft $1.50 $147.00 $2.00 $196.00 $2.00 $196.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow

0030 8120012 11 Ea $100.00 $1,100.00 $80.00 $880.00 $110.00 $1,210.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Furn

0031 8120013 11 Ea $1.00 $11.00 $2.00 $22.00 $5.00 $55.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Oper
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(1) Superior Contracting Group
L.L.C. (2) Wonsey Tree Service, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0032 8120170 1 LSUM $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Minor Traf Devices

0033 8120260 15 Ea $10.00 $150.00 $15.00 $225.00 $18.00 $270.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn

0034 8120261 15 Ea $1.00 $15.00 $2.00 $30.00 $1.00 $15.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper

0035 8120350 365 Sft $10.00 $3,650.00 $4.00 $1,460.00 $4.00 $1,460.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0036 8120351 365 Sft $1.00 $365.00 $1.50 $547.50 $0.25 $91.25
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0037 8120352 113 Sft $15.00 $1,695.00 $5.50 $621.50 $4.00 $452.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn

0038 8120353 113 Sft $1.00 $113.00 $2.00 $226.00 $1.25 $141.25
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper

0039 8120370 1 LSUM $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $1.00 $1.00
Traf Regulator Control

0040 8130005 199 Syd $80.00 $15,920.00 $75.00 $14,925.00 $85.00 $16,915.00
Riprap, Heavy

0041 8167011 556 Syd $5.00 $2,780.00 $5.25 $2,919.00 $6.00 $3,336.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance

Bid Totals: $354,970.00 $265,759.50 $271,864.03
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $14,858.42 $14,858.42 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
Mobilization, Max

0002 2040035 682 Ft $8.00 $5,456.00 $2.00 $1,364.00 $3.00 $2,046.00
Guardrail, Rem

0003 2047011 165 Syd $29.50 $4,867.50 $20.00 $3,300.00 $15.00 $2,475.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0004 2047051 1 LSUM $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00
_ Structures, Rem, Grand Blanc

0005 2050016 1,250 Cyd $26.65 $33,312.50 $18.00 $22,500.00 $0.01 $12.50
Excavation, Earth

0006 2060002 276 Cyd $60.25 $16,629.00 $27.00 $7,452.00 $50.00 $13,800.00
Backfill, Structure, CIP

0007 2060010 309 Cyd $45.00 $13,905.00 $23.00 $7,107.00 $16.00 $4,944.00
Excavation, Fdn

0008 2080036 120 Ft $6.50 $780.00 $2.00 $240.00 $3.00 $360.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence

0009 2080042 30 Ft $20.00 $600.00 $12.00 $360.00 $10.00 $300.00
Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep

0010 3027031 80 Ton $78.00 $6,240.00 $44.00 $3,520.00 $40.00 $3,200.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0011 3077031 20 Ton $67.50 $1,350.00 $44.00 $880.00 $40.00 $800.00
_ Approach, Class II, Modified

0012 3077031 19 Ton $180.00 $3,420.00 $44.00 $836.00 $40.00 $760.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0013 4017001 40 Ft $2,465.00 $98,600.00 $3,400.00 $136,000.00 $3,900.00 $156,000.00
_ Culv, Aluminum Box, 24 foot 1 inch by 6 foot 6 inch

0014 4060005 52 Cyd $149.10 $7,753.20 $60.00 $3,120.00 $100.00 $5,200.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv

0015 5010002 59 Syd $43.35 $2,557.65 $60.00 $3,540.00 $25.00 $1,475.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0016 5010031 40 Ton $178.00 $7,120.00 $200.00 $8,000.00 $150.00 $6,000.00
HMA, 3C
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 5010032 27 Ton $233.00 $6,291.00 $300.00 $8,100.00 $155.00 $4,185.00
HMA, 4C

0018 8070000 513 Ft $21.88 $11,224.44 $24.00 $12,312.00 $21.00 $10,773.00
Guardrail, Type B

0019 8070010 38 Ft $28.66 $1,089.08 $30.00 $1,140.00 $25.00 $950.00
Guardrail, Curved, Type B

0020 8070016 2 Ea $2,284.00 $4,568.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00
Guardrail, Backed, Det G2

0021 8070044 1 Ea $3,009.00 $3,009.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M

0022 8070050 3 Ea $765.00 $2,295.00 $925.00 $2,775.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00
Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B

0023 8070080 17 Ea $15.00 $255.00 $10.00 $170.00 $5.00 $85.00
Guardrail Reflector

0024 8070095 4 Ea $50.00 $200.00 $70.00 $280.00 $200.00 $800.00
Post, Mailbox

0025 8100403 6 Ea $150.00 $900.00 $55.00 $330.00 $30.00 $180.00
Sign, Type III, Rem

0026 8110231 156 Ft $4.10 $639.60 $4.00 $624.00 $4.00 $624.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0027 8110232 98 Ft $4.10 $401.80 $4.00 $392.00 $4.00 $392.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0028 8110251 156 Ft $2.10 $327.60 $2.00 $312.00 $1.00 $156.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White

0029 8110252 98 Ft $2.10 $205.80 $2.00 $196.00 $1.00 $98.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow

0030 8120012 11 Ea $76.50 $841.50 $120.00 $1,320.00 $150.00 $1,650.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Furn

0031 8120013 11 Ea $1.50 $16.50 $10.00 $110.00 $20.00 $220.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Oper
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(3)  Diamond Excavating (4) Zito Construction (5) J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0032 8120170 1 LSUM $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $11,100.00 $11,100.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00
Minor Traf Devices

0033 8120260 15 Ea $14.25 $213.75 $25.00 $375.00 $20.00 $300.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn

0034 8120261 15 Ea $1.50 $22.50 $10.00 $150.00 $5.00 $75.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper

0035 8120350 365 Sft $3.50 $1,277.50 $5.00 $1,825.00 $4.00 $1,460.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0036 8120351 365 Sft $1.50 $547.50 $1.00 $365.00 $1.00 $365.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0037 8120352 113 Sft $5.75 $649.75 $5.00 $565.00 $4.00 $452.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn

0038 8120353 113 Sft $1.50 $169.50 $2.00 $226.00 $1.00 $113.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper

0039 8120370 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $150.00 $150.00
Traf Regulator Control

0040 8130005 199 Syd $170.30 $33,889.70 $105.00 $20,895.00 $105.00 $20,895.00
Riprap, Heavy

0041 8167011 556 Syd $9.25 $5,143.00 $6.00 $3,336.00 $6.00 $3,336.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance

Bid Totals: $312,026.79 $335,317.00 $348,931.50
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(6)  Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. (7) Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. (8) Waldorf & Sons, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Mobilization, Max

0002 2040035 682 Ft $2.00 $1,364.00 $2.00 $1,364.00 $2.50 $1,705.00
Guardrail, Rem

0003 2047011 165 Syd $5.00 $825.00 $14.00 $2,310.00 $6.00 $990.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0004 2047051 1 LSUM $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $44,025.70 $44,025.70 $33,750.00 $33,750.00
_ Structures, Rem, Grand Blanc

0005 2050016 1,250 Cyd $22.00 $27,500.00 $15.00 $18,750.00 $12.50 $15,625.00
Excavation, Earth

0006 2060002 276 Cyd $30.00 $8,280.00 $35.00 $9,660.00 $29.40 $8,114.40
Backfill, Structure, CIP

0007 2060010 309 Cyd $22.00 $6,798.00 $25.00 $7,725.00 $135.00 $41,715.00
Excavation, Fdn

0008 2080036 120 Ft $2.00 $240.00 $2.00 $240.00 $2.00 $240.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence

0009 2080042 30 Ft $40.00 $1,200.00 $0.01 $0.30 $22.00 $660.00
Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep

0010 3027031 80 Ton $40.00 $3,200.00 $40.00 $3,200.00 $25.00 $2,000.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0011 3077031 20 Ton $40.00 $800.00 $65.00 $1,300.00 $25.00 $500.00
_ Approach, Class II, Modified

0012 3077031 19 Ton $40.00 $760.00 $125.00 $2,375.00 $25.00 $475.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0013 4017001 40 Ft $4,100.00 $164,000.00 $3,800.00 $152,000.00 $3,677.00 $147,080.00
_ Culv, Aluminum Box, 24 foot 1 inch by 6 foot 6 inch

0014 4060005 52 Cyd $60.00 $3,120.00 $110.00 $5,720.00 $235.00 $12,220.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv

0015 5010002 59 Syd $50.00 $2,950.00 $50.00 $2,950.00 $95.00 $5,605.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0016 5010031 40 Ton $180.00 $7,200.00 $175.00 $7,000.00 $360.00 $14,400.00
HMA, 3C
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(6)  Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. (7) Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. (8) Waldorf & Sons, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 5010032 27 Ton $240.00 $6,480.00 $230.00 $6,210.00 $440.00 $11,880.00
HMA, 4C

0018 8070000 513 Ft $22.00 $11,286.00 $21.50 $11,029.50 $25.75 $13,209.75
Guardrail, Type B

0019 8070010 38 Ft $29.00 $1,102.00 $28.25 $1,073.50 $33.75 $1,282.50
Guardrail, Curved, Type B

0020 8070016 2 Ea $2,300.00 $4,600.00 $2,240.00 $4,480.00 $2,688.00 $5,376.00
Guardrail, Backed, Det G2

0021 8070044 1 Ea $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00 $3,540.00 $3,540.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M

0022 8070050 3 Ea $780.00 $2,340.00 $750.00 $2,250.00 $900.00 $2,700.00
Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B

0023 8070080 17 Ea $10.00 $170.00 $10.00 $170.00 $12.00 $204.00
Guardrail Reflector

0024 8070095 4 Ea $75.00 $300.00 $100.00 $400.00 $30.00 $120.00
Post, Mailbox

0025 8100403 6 Ea $30.00 $180.00 $125.00 $750.00 $305.00 $1,830.00
Sign, Type III, Rem

0026 8110231 156 Ft $3.00 $468.00 $5.00 $780.00 $5.00 $780.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0027 8110232 98 Ft $3.00 $294.00 $5.00 $490.00 $5.00 $490.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0028 8110251 156 Ft $3.00 $468.00 $5.00 $780.00 $2.25 $351.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White

0029 8110252 98 Ft $3.00 $294.00 $5.00 $490.00 $2.25 $220.50
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow

0030 8120012 11 Ea $110.00 $1,210.00 $75.00 $825.00 $90.00 $990.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Furn

0031 8120013 11 Ea $5.00 $55.00 $1.00 $11.00 $1.20 $13.20
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Oper
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(6)  Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. (7) Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. (8) Waldorf & Sons, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0032 8120170 1 LSUM $17,120.00 $17,120.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $7,170.00 $7,170.00
Minor Traf Devices

0033 8120260 15 Ea $18.00 $270.00 $14.00 $210.00 $17.00 $255.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn

0034 8120261 15 Ea $1.00 $15.00 $1.00 $15.00 $1.20 $18.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper

0035 8120350 365 Sft $4.00 $1,460.00 $3.00 $1,095.00 $3.60 $1,314.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0036 8120351 365 Sft $1.00 $365.00 $1.00 $365.00 $1.20 $438.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0037 8120352 113 Sft $4.00 $452.00 $5.00 $565.00 $6.00 $678.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn

0038 8120353 113 Sft $2.00 $226.00 $1.00 $113.00 $1.20 $135.60
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper

0039 8120370 1 LSUM $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00
Traf Regulator Control

0040 8130005 199 Syd $100.00 $19,900.00 $48.00 $9,552.00 $100.50 $19,999.50
Riprap, Heavy

0041 8167011 556 Syd $7.00 $3,892.00 $6.75 $3,753.00 $7.00 $3,892.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance

Bid Totals: $351,184.00 $354,477.00 $368,266.45
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(9)  Stante Excavating Co., Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 1500001 1 LSUM $41,612.00 $41,612.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mobilization, Max

0002 2040035 682 Ft $3.50 $2,387.00 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail, Rem

0003 2047011 165 Syd $61.30 $10,114.50 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0004 2047051 1 LSUM $14,798.00 $14,798.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Structures, Rem, Grand Blanc

0005 2050016 1,250 Cyd $35.50 $44,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excavation, Earth

0006 2060002 276 Cyd $42.40 $11,702.40 $0.00 $0.00
Backfill, Structure, CIP

0007 2060010 309 Cyd $42.80 $13,225.20 $0.00 $0.00
Excavation, Fdn

0008 2080036 120 Ft $5.20 $624.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence

0009 2080042 30 Ft $27.10 $813.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep

0010 3027031 80 Ton $45.80 $3,664.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Aggregate Base, Modified

0011 3077031 20 Ton $36.50 $730.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Approach, Class II, Modified

0012 3077031 19 Ton $33.30 $632.70 $0.00 $0.00
_ Shoulder, Cl II, Modified

0013 4017001 40 Ft $5,392.30 $215,692.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Culv, Aluminum Box, 24 foot 1 inch by 6 foot 6 inch

0014 4060005 52 Cyd $111.80 $5,813.60 $0.00 $0.00
Culv Bedding, Box Culv

0015 5010002 59 Syd $38.30 $2,259.70 $0.00 $0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0016 5010031 40 Ton $273.10 $10,924.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 3C

Contract # 65-W50221 (Genesee County Grand Blanc Rd)
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(9)  Stante Excavating Co., Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 5010032 27 Ton $273.10 $7,373.70 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 4C

0018 8070000 513 Ft $25.10 $12,876.30 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail, Type B

0019 8070010 38 Ft $38.10 $1,447.80 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail, Curved, Type B

0020 8070016 2 Ea $2,422.00 $4,844.00 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail, Backed, Det G2

0021 8070044 1 Ea $3,378.00 $3,378.00 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M

0022 8070050 3 Ea $861.00 $2,583.00 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B

0023 8070080 17 Ea $5.50 $93.50 $0.00 $0.00
Guardrail Reflector

0024 8070095 4 Ea $189.00 $756.00 $0.00 $0.00
Post, Mailbox

0025 8100403 6 Ea $56.00 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sign, Type III, Rem

0026 8110231 156 Ft $4.40 $686.40 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White

0027 8110232 98 Ft $4.40 $431.20 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow

0028 8110251 156 Ft $2.20 $343.20 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White

0029 8110252 98 Ft $2.20 $215.60 $0.00 $0.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow

0030 8120012 11 Ea $110.00 $1,210.00 $0.00 $0.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Furn

0031 8120013 11 Ea $7.00 $77.00 $0.00 $0.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided,
Lighted, Oper
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(9)  Stante Excavating Co., Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0032 8120170 1 LSUM $2,575.00 $2,575.00 $0.00 $0.00
Minor Traf Devices

0033 8120260 15 Ea $17.40 $261.00 $0.00 $0.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn

0034 8120261 15 Ea $1.40 $21.00 $0.00 $0.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper

0035 8120350 365 Sft $3.90 $1,423.50 $0.00 $0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn

0036 8120351 365 Sft $0.40 $146.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper

0037 8120352 113 Sft $3.20 $361.60 $0.00 $0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn

0038 8120353 113 Sft $0.40 $45.20 $0.00 $0.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper

0039 8120370 1 LSUM $2,081.00 $2,081.00 $0.00 $0.00
Traf Regulator Control

0040 8130005 199 Syd $163.50 $32,536.50 $0.00 $0.00
Riprap, Heavy

0041 8167011 556 Syd $10.50 $5,838.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Turf Establishment, Performance

Bid Totals: $461,307.60
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